Quick Guide v. 1.0
Oven Temperature Logger
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net
1
IntroductionIntroduction

Sensor
Thermocouple
Temperature Sensors Order Code
Spring Clamp Surface Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLCS6
Spring Clamp Surface Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLCS12
Spring Clamp Air Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLCA6
Spring Clamp Air Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLCA12
Magnetic Surface Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLMS6
Magnetic Surface Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLMS12
Magnetic Air Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLMA6
Magnetic Air Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLMA12
Washer Surface Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLW6
Washer Surface Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLW12
9
Weight includes the PosiTest OTL, Holder, and Barrier Box.
Holder XT increases weight to 11 kg (25 lbs.)
Size: 22.68 x 27.76 x 14.80 cm Weight: 9 kg

Fühler sind nicht im Lieferumfang des PosiTest OTL enthalten und
müssen separat erworben werden, wie z.B.
Thermofühler Bestellcode
Klammer-Oberflächenfühler: 1,8m (6’) PRBOTLCS6
Klammer-Oberflächenfühler: 3,6m (12’) PRBOTLCS12
Klammer-Umluftfühler: 1,8m (6’) PRBOTLCA6
Klammer-Umluftfühler: 3,6m (12’) PRBOTLCA12
Magnet-Oberflächenfühler: 1,8m (6’) PRBOTLMS6
Magnet-Oberflächenfühler: 3,6m (12’) PRBOTLMS12
Magnet-Umluftfühler: 1,8m (6’) PRBOTLMA6
Magnet-Umluftfühler: 3,6m (12’) PRBOTLMA12
Oberflächenfühler mit Ring: 1,8m (6’) PRBOTLW6
Oberflächenfühler mit Ring: 3,6m (12’) PRBOTLW12
Para un listado complerto del accesorios y especificaciones vea:
Klammer-Umluft
Magnet-Umluft